LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

Best at
Const at

MOM GNI ES 13-07-19 328
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
2 PRAIL RENE WALHAI N
3 PI NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
4 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
5 WARNI ER XAVI ER MALEVES
6 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
7 Hamel s-Vinkx WIlly JODO GN
8 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
9 PI NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
10 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
11 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
12 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
13 LETELLIER OLI. & Léa | NCOURT
14 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
15 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
16 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M
17 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
18 LETELLIER QOLI. & Léa I NCOURT
19 WARNI ER XAVI ER MALEVES
20 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ
21 LETELLIER QLI. & Léa I NCOURT
22 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
23 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
24 LETELLIER QLI. & Léa I NCOURT
25 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
26 LETELLIER CLI. & Léa | NCOURT
27 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
28 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
29 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
30 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
31 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
32 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
33 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
34 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
35 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
36 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
37 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
38 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
39 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
40 WARNI ER XAVI ER MALEVES
41 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
42 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
43 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
44 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
45 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
46 VANDI EST Jean-Bapti st Ai sche-
47 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
48 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
49 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
50 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M
51 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
52 LENCGELE ANDRE TOURI NN
53 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
54 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
55 TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE TOURI NN
56 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
57 LENGELE ANDRE TOURI NN
58 WARNI ER XAVI ER MALEVES
59 WARNI ER XAVI ER MALEVES
60 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
61 WARNI ER XAVI ER MALEVES
62 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
63 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
64 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
65 KEST FRANCO S JAUCHEL
66 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES
67 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
68 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
69 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
70 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
71 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
72 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
73 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
9 3 82653
10 2 78588
37 13 78333
31 3 82951
15 8 82696
18 16 88401
5 2 90373
18 4 2
37 6 2
13 13 84497
18 2 3
2 2 80817
10 7 84914
17 10 81979
17 14 2
10 2 86690
10 8 2
10 9 2
15 5 2
10 4 79723
10 5 3
13 10 2
17 2 3
10 4 4
31 8 2
10 1 5
31 6 3
31 27 4
18 7 4
6 4 82663
37 10 3
6 6 2
10 1 3
16 10 77539
37 11 4
6 3 3
37 4 5
31 1 5
31 30 6
15 2 3
37 20 6
19 1 78763
19 4 2
31 10 7
13 2 3
3 2 78320
19 17 3
13 4 80787
31 2 8
10 1 2
10 7 4
4 2 78024
5 4 85312
31 19 9
12 8 78067
6 2 4
4 4 2
15 10 4
15 1 5
31 11 10
15 14 6
16 4 2
16 16 3
37 26 7
5 2 86913
7 7 82207
18 9 5
18 8 6
13 11 4
10 9 5
18 10 7
6 1 85328
13 3 5

Ri ng
Bague

112979517
112994117
109591215
107881714
108296518
108310718
150632813
150824513
112964517
109079218
110459116
110526916
108241318
108216618
108217018
109598516
108325818
108240718
107984514
112411417
110500216
109072818
113010517
110502916
107880314
107825014
107879214
150753013
112973817
110440216
109550315
150546912
109663015
113070117
112963017
107926214
112962317
107878514
109677215
108297218
108283118
112988417
112946317
107883914
109073218
118732214
108314118
108234818
107878614
203791116
108928118
108251418
109023418
112945217
108304318
150547212
116357218
108296218
107933014
107879614
107984414
110630216
109187518
108327618
111009616
112996517
112972917
150827213
109074418
107941914
113027017
600049916
112433117

Snel h.
Vit esse



MOTTE THI ERRY
DEREUX FABRI CE
BACQ RAYMOND

Pl NCHART BERNARD
BACQ RAYMOND
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARCHAL JEAN
DEREUX FABRI CE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

HOK SAPI N

KEST FRANCO S
MOTTE THI ERRY
LENGELE FRERES
VANDENSANDE LEON
VANDERBECK JEAN
Pl NCHART BERNARD
VANDERBECK JEAN
Pl NCHART BERNARD
LENGELE FRERES
DUPONT GASTON
PRAI L RENE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DUPONT GASTON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
VANDENSANDE LEON
Pl NCHART BERNARD
WARNI ER XAVI ER
VANDERBECK JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE
LENGELE ANDRE
PRAI L RENE

MOTTE THI ERRY

THORENMB
PERWEZ

I NCOURT
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
THOREMB
Pl ETREB
PERWEZ

I NCOURT
ROUX- M

THORENB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
| NCOURT
JAUCHEL
THORENMB
CHAUMON
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
WALHAI N
OPPREBA
WALHAI' N
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
WALHAI N
THORENB
CHAUMON
THORENMB
OPPREBA
WALHAI' N
MALEVES
OPPREBA
THOREMB
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
WALHAI' N
THORENMB
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112947717
105725019
113046117
107916214
150760213
108291818
108312118
112418217
150091011
109595316
108257018
110460116
108312518
109023118
112488717
116342518
108230718
112944117
109078718
110419116
112434717
108283418
108249618
110528916
112994617
108267218
150130011
108258018
112944717
112962617
108296418
109081118
108319118
108304418
108253118
108323218
108327318

Best at
Const at

MOM GNI ES 13-07-19 146
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 WARNI ER XAVI ER MALEVES
2 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
3 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
4 LETELLIER QOLI. & Léa | NCOURT
5 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
6 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
7 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
8 LETELLIER QOLI. & Léa | NCOURT
9 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
10 WARNI ER XAVI ER MALEVES
11 PI NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
12 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
13 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
14 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
15 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
16 LENGELE ANDRE TOURI NN
17 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
18 TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE TOURI NN
19 LENGELE ANDRE TOURI NN
20 WARNI ER XAVI ER MALEVES
21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
22 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
23 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
24 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
25 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
26 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
27 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
28 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
29 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
30 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
31 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
32 PI NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
33 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
34 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB

MQ Di st anc
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Ri ng
Bague

108296518
108310718
109079218
108241318
108216618
108217018
108325818
108240718
109072818
108297218
108283118
109073218
108314118
108234818
108928118
108251418
109023418
108304318
116357218
108296218
109187518
108327618
109074418
108291818
108312118
108257018
108312518
109023118
116342518
108230718
109078718
108283418
108249618
108267218

Snel h.
Vit esse



JAUMOTTE M CHEL
WARNI ER XAVI ER
VANDERBECK JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE
LENGELE ANDRE

PRAI L RENE

MOTTE THI ERRY

PRAI L RENE

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARCHAL JEAN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
Pl NCHART BERNARD
MOTTE THI ERRY
LENGELE FRERES

THORENMB
MALEVES
OPPREBA
THORENMB
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
WALHAI N
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THORENMB
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
WALHAI N
THORENB
CHAUMON

8532
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108258018
108296418
109081118
108319118
108304418
108253118
108323218
108327318
108325918
108257418
108310918
108284918
108282918
116343018
108997818

Best at
Const at

VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st
VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE

VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
LETELLIER OLI . & Léa
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
DECELLE ROBERT
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN

VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
LETELLIER OLI . & Léa
LI BOUTON FREDDY
PRAI L RENE

JANSSENS JEAN
DECELLE ROBERT
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
DEREUX FABRI CE
JANSSENS JEAN

PRAI L RENE

LI BOUTON FREDDY

VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st
PRAI L RENE

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY

PRAI L RENE

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY

LI BOUTON FREDDY
JANSSENS JEAN

DEREUX FABRI CE
JANSSENS JEAN

DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

CGeneent

CHAUMON
Al sche-
WALHAI N
| NCOURT
THOREMB
WALHAI N
| NCOURT
THOREMB
CHAUMON
THOREMB
PERWEZ

THOREMB
PERWEZ

PERWEZ

THOREMB
THOREMB
THOREMB
THOREMB
THOREMB
THOREMB

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc
13 78320
14 2
9 84334
2 3
1 2
19 4
12 79723
11 2
18 3
1 5
23 3
14 4
13 84914
15 5
10 76157
26 6
24 7
12 78763
26 2
14 3
17 4
42 5
15 6
7 82663
8 2
20 7
5 82170
3 2
2 80817
7 78588
15 3
7 2
4 2
1 4
18 4
12 2
7 2
9 8
9 3
12 85312
35 6
4 4
21 2
6 7
18 3
23 5
17 5
21 6
24 6
15 7
22 8
10 9
2 10
19 11
40 12
15 13

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

105938019
105937219
209679819
105937519
619385119
103167619
105728319
105726719
105728919
105936319
619386119
209677819
105593819
619385219
106075719
209676619
105570519
105584619
105583719
105583519
112311719
105580619
105935119
105565119
105565319
105934419
105506119
105591219
105502519
105536619
105566719
106073719
105509019
105725019
105567019
105534619
105505219
105936419
105585119
105801419
112133319
105585519
105804519
105581619
105505919
105567719
105727819
105567419
105731219
105730919
105582119
105580519
613546819
105581319
105583819
105566619

Snel h.
Vit esse

1070.
1061.
1058.
1058.
1036.
1034.
1033.
1030.
1030.
1020.
1010.
1007.
996.
996.
993.
990.
986.
984.
983.
974.
972.
969.
968.
967.
967.
958.
958.
957.
957.
954.



LENCELE ANDRE
LETELLI ER CLI . & Léa
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
HOK SAPI N

JANSSENS JEAN
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
JANSSENS JEAN
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN

PRAI L RENE

VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st

DECELLE ROBERT
MOTTE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

LENGELE ANDRE

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY

LI BOUTON FREDDY
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
LI BOUTON FREDDY

LI BOUTON FREDDY
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
DEREUX FABRI CE

TOURI NN
| NCOURT

8
17
17
26
25
28
25
28
43
25
25
13
20
10
43
10
26
26

6
11
4
10
17
21
6
27
5
9
3
10
6
1
34
6
6
22

78024
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105562819
105590519
105594819
105803619
105566919
209676919
105564919
209677319
105580219
105565419
105564619
105536919
105936119
106073119
609248219
103164419
105801719
105802319
105563319
105801319
105803519
105551219
105500119
105593019
105501519
105500919
105802519
106091719
105582219
619384819
105726419

945.
943.
942.
938.
937.
936.
935.
930.
930.
927.



